VOGLER

TOOLS, WORK, INTEGRITY

Electric Rotary Hammer 1500W-36mm

Rotary Hammers

V21003

« High efficiency 1500W motor with 3 operation modes: Drilling,
Hammering, and hammering with rotation

» Compact, streamlined design for comfortable use in long operations

« Special grease lubrication system ensures higher efficiency and

more durability

» 360° anti-shock auxiliary Vogler-design handle provides a wide
range of movement, along with the operator's comfort

» Double anti-vibration system reduces the operator's fatigue and

improves efficiency

« An extensive soft grip will reduce fatigue during long working hours

» Die-cast magnesium housing enables lightweight, superior heat
dissipation, and enhances body strength

« An overload safety clutch system can protect the armature and

ensure safety

« Unique chisel rotation system for adjusting hammering positions

Model

Chuck Type

Bit Holder Capacity (Inner Size)
Power

Impact Energy

Frequency

Voltage

Max Capacity in Wood
Max Capacity in Steel
Max Capacity in Concrete
No-Load Speed

Max Imapct Rate

Weight

V21003
SDS PLUS
10mm
1500W
4.5)
50/60Hz
220-240V~
40mm
13mm
36mm
800/min
2700BPM
5.1kg

m %UNCTIONS
36 MM v O
€ ¥ &

www.voglertools.de



VOGLER

TOOLS, WORK, INTEGRITY

Electric Rotary Hammer 1500W-36mm

Rotary Hammers

V21003

Packaging BMC

Auxiliary Vogler-design
Handle, 1 Pair of Carbon
Brushes, Grease Pot, Spanner, 1
SDS Plus Drill Bit 8*150, 1 SDS
Accessories Plus Drill Bit 10*150, 1 SDS Plus
Drill Bit 12*150, 1 SDS Plus
Point Chisel Bit 250, 1 SDS Plus
Flat Chisel Bit 14*250, Depth
Stop, Dust Cap
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