



Electric Rotary Hammer 1500W-36mm

V21003

- High efficiency 1500W motor with 3 operation modes: Drilling, Hammering, and hammering with rotation
- Compact, streamlined design for comfortable use in long operations
- Special grease lubrication system ensures higher efficiency and more durability
- 360° anti-shock auxiliary Vogler-design handle provides a wide range of movement, along with the operator's comfort
- Double anti-vibration system reduces the operator's fatigue and improves efficiency
- An extensive soft grip will reduce fatigue during long working hours
- Die-cast magnesium housing enables lightweight, superior heat dissipation, and enhances body strength
- An overload safety clutch system can protect the armature and ensure safety
- Unique chisel rotation system for adjusting hammering positions

Model	V21003
Chuck Type	SDS PLUS
Bit Holder Capacity (Inner Size)	10mm
Power	1500W
Impact Energy	4.5J
Frequency	50/60Hz
Voltage	220-240V~
Max Capacity in Wood	40mm
Max Capacity in Steel	13mm
Max Capacity in Concrete	36mm
No-Load Speed	800/min
Max Imapct Rate	2700BPM
Weight	5.1kg







Electric Rotary Hammer 1500W-36mm

V21003

Packaging	BMC
Accessories	Auxiliary Vogler-design Handle, 1 Pair of Carbon Brushes, Grease Pot, Spanner, 1 SDS Plus Drill Bit 8*150, 1 SDS Plus Drill Bit 10*150, 1 SDS Plus Drill Bit 12*150, 1 SDS Plus Point Chisel Bit 250, 1 SDS Plus Flat Chisel Bit 14*250, Depth Stop, Dust Cap